=

= o =

-

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, March 2, 2020
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: February 17,2020
PUBLIC COMMENT

UPDATE FROM RESILIENT ROADS COMMITTEE REGARDING
EMERALD ASH BORER AND ASH TREE MANAGEMENT PLAN

CONSIDERATION OF VT FORESTS, PARKS & RECREATION EMERALD
ASH BORER PROGRAM GRANT

CONSIDERATION OF CERTIFICATE OF NO APPEAL OR SUIT PENDING FOR
2019 GRAND LIST

CONSIDERATION OF LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATIONS
> Annual License Renewals: Dudley’s Store; Plainfield Hardware

WORK SESSION FOR 2020 TOWN MEETING
WARRANTS

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

