WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, March 2, 2020

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA DEVIEW OF MINISTES, Exhaustre 17, 2020
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: February 17, 2020 PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	UPDATE FROM RESILIENT ROADS COMMITTEE REGARDING EMERALD ASH BORER AND ASH TREE MANAGEMENT PLAN
C. 7:05 PM	CONSIDERATION OF VT FORESTS, PARKS & RECREATION EMERALD ASH BORER PROGRAM GRANT
D. 7:15 PM	CONSIDERATION OF CERTIFICATE OF NO APPEAL OR SUIT PENDING FOR 2019 GRAND LIST
E. 7:20 PM	CONSIDERATION OF LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATIONS > Annual License Renewals: Dudley's Store; Plainfield Hardware
F. 7:30 PM	WORK SESSION FOR 2020 TOWN MEETING
G. 7:50 PM	WARRANTS
H. 7:55 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
I. 8:00 PM	ADJOURN